Subject to any open taxes, water/sewer m u­
nicipal or tax liens that m ay be due.
Tax and prior lien info:
The total am ount due for SEW ER is $131.25 
as of 1 0/1 6/2006.

The approxim ate am ount of the Judgm en 
to be satisfied by said sale is the sum of 
O NE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN THOUSAND 
SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND 
76/100 ($117,759.76) Together w  ith the 
costs of this sale.
The Sheriff reserves the right to  adjourn the 

sale from tim e to tim e as provided by Law.
Newark, N.J. December 11 , 2006 

ARMANDO  B. FONTOURA, Sheriff 
ZUCKER, GOLDBERG & ACKERMAN 

ATTORNEY(S)
Belleville T im es -19258 74